34 Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice.
WWW.PRECIDIP.COM     TEL +41 32 421 04 00      SALES@PRECIDIP.COM
SPRING-LOADED CONNECTORS
2.54 mm GRID / SINGLE ROW / DOUBLE ROW / SOLDER TAIL
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS (FOR GENERAL SPECS, SEE PAGE 31)
INSULATOR Black glass filled polyester PCT-GF30-FR
FLAMMABILIT Y UL 94V-O
PISTON AND BARREL Brass CuZn36Pb3 (C36000)

813-SS-NNN-10-474101
Straight SLC connector, solder tail, double row
AVAILABILIT Y FROM 4 to 64 contacts
 (standard number of contacts: 64)
AVAILABLE CONNECTOR HEIGHTS
INITIAL HEIGHT A (mm) PLASTIC BODY HEIGHT B (mm) X X X CODE
6 4 014
6.5 4 015
7 4 016
7.5 4 017
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Preci-dip:
  813-S1-022-10-014101  813-S1-018-10-014101  813-S1-016-10-014101  813-S1-014-10-014101  813-S1-012-10-
014101  813-S1-010-10-014101  813-S1-066-10-017101  813-S1-064-10-017101  813-S1-014-10-017101  813-S1-038-
10-017101  813-S1-058-10-017101  813-S1-072-10-017101  813-S1-070-10-017101  813-S1-068-10-017101  813-S1-
026-10-017101  813-S1-024-10-017101  813-S1-022-10-017101  813-S1-020-10-017101  813-S1-018-10-017101  813-
S1-016-10-017101  813-S1-060-10-017101  813-S1-036-10-017101  813-S1-062-10-017101  813-S1-032-10-017101
813-S1-030-10-017101  813-S1-028-10-017101  813-S1-050-10-017101  813-S1-048-10-017101  813-S1-046-10-
017101  813-S1-044-10-017101  813-S1-042-10-017101  813-S1-040-10-017101  813-S1-030-10-015101  813-S1-034-
10-017101  813-S1-056-10-017101  813-S1-054-10-017101  813-S1-052-10-017101  813-S1-016-10-015101  813-S1-
014-10-015101  813-S1-012-10-015101  813-S1-010-10-015101  813-S1-008-10-015101  813-S1-006-10-015101  813-
S1-028-10-015101  813-S1-052-10-015101  813-S1-024-10-015101  813-S1-022-10-015101  813-S1-020-10-015101
813-S1-018-10-015101  813-S1-040-10-015101  813-S1-038-10-015101  813-S1-036-10-015101  813-S1-034-10-
015101  813-S1-032-10-015101  813-S1-070-10-014101  813-S1-026-10-015101  813-S1-012-10-017101  813-S1-048-
10-015101  813-S1-046-10-015101  813-S1-044-10-015101  813-S1-042-10-015101  813-S1-034-10-014101  813-S1-
032-10-014101  813-S1-030-10-014101  813-S1-028-10-014101  813-S1-026-10-014101  813-S1-050-10-014101  813-
S1-004-10-015101  813-S1-044-10-014101  813-S1-042-10-014101  813-S1-040-10-014101  813-S1-038-10-014101
813-S1-036-10-014101  813-S1-058-10-014101  813-S1-056-10-014101  813-S1-054-10-014101  813-S1-052-10-
014101  813-S1-072-10-014101  813-S1-048-10-014101  813-S1-054-10-015101  813-S1-068-10-014101  813-S1-066-
10-014101  813-S1-064-10-014101  813-S1-062-10-014101  813-S1-060-10-014101  813-S1-040-10-016101  813-S1-
038-10-016101  813-S1-036-10-016101  813-S1-050-10-015101  813-S1-058-10-016101  813-S1-046-10-014101  813-
S1-052-10-016101  813-S1-050-10-016101  813-S1-048-10-016101  813-S1-046-10-016101  813-S1-044-10-016101
813-S1-042-10-016101  813-S1-064-10-016101  813-S1-062-10-016101  813-S1-060-10-016101